
Govt. Teachers’ Training College, Mymensingh 

1st Semester B.Ed & M.Ed Online Class Routine - 2021       Effect from 24/04/2021 

 

Day & Date B. Ed M. Ed: 12.00-01.00 

 10.30-11.30 12.00-01.00 

Mon-24/05/2021 ES 101-ALH Ban-KNB 

HBWC-ANZ 

Math-IKU 

Bio-AR 

Bus. Entrp-DAA 

CS-SJ 

Tue-25/05/2021 ES 102-RIT Eng-AK 

BGS-ALH 

Phy-VPL 

ER-IU 

Thu-27/05/2021 ES 103-AR ------- ------- 

Sat-29/05/2021 ES 104-JH Adv ICT-MHI 

 

ICT-MHI 

Sun-30/05/2021 ES 101-DAA Eng-HMM 

BGS-RIT 

Phy-MRI 

SSCIM-BA 

Mon-31/05/2021 ES 102-HMM Ban-SH 

HBWC-ANZ 

Math-LA 

Bio-AR 

Bus. Entrp-WH 

CAP-DAA 

Tue-01/06/2021 ES 103-BA ES 104-NI CS-SJ 

Wed-02/06/2021 ES 101-SH Adv ICT-MA 

 

ER-LA 

Thu-03/06/2021 ES 102-FK -------- ------- 

Sat-05/06/2021 ES 103-SJ ES 104-IKU ICT-MA 

Sun-06/06/2021 ES 101-WH Ban-KNB 

HBWC-MSR 

Math-IU 

Bio-AMK 

Bus. Entrp-DAA 

SSCIM-JH 

Mon-07/06/2021 ES 102-SRR ES 103-KNB CAP-NI 

Tue-08/06/2021 ES 103-SI Eng-PPB 

BGS-MSI 

Phy-VPL 

CS-MRI 

Wed-09/06/2021 ES 104-RA Ban-RI 

HBWC-SRR 

Math-LA 

Bio-SI 

Bus. Entrp-WH 

ER-IU 

Thu-10/06/2021 ES 101-MSR -------- ------ 

Sat-12/06/2021 ES 102-JK Adv ICT-NI 

 

ICT-IKU 

Sun-13/06/2021 ES 103-LA ES 104-AK SSCIM-RIT 

Mon-14/06/2021 ES 101-PPB ES 102-RI CAP-SI 

Tue-15/06/2021 ES 101-ANZ Adv ICT-IKU 

 

CS-AMK 

Wed-16/06/2021 ES 103-DSBJ ES 104-IU ER-AK 

 

                                 Professor Md. Manzurul Karim, Principal 

Govt. Teachers, Training College, Mymensingh 


